
Omagh Motor Club Ltd.
Euro M Sport Gortin Glen Hill 2011

Saturday 15th October

Overall Results
No. Name Car Class Timed Runs                         Best   Pos

507  James Gillen                                      Subaru                             51 103.25 102.39  99.99 101.66    99.99 
403  Ronan Campbell                                    Mk2 Escort                         42 104.55 105.47 107.01 105.86 102.91 101.87 101.87 
503  Eamon Mimnagh                                     Mitsubishi Evo 6                   53 106.19 105.74 108.40 105.32 103.59 103.27 103.27 
501  Trevor Elliott                                    Mitsubishi Evo 6                   54 111.07 108.83 106.95 105.45 107.02 104.22 104.22 
404  Brian Tolan                                       Ford Escort G3                     35 108.90 108.62 108.11 107.71 106.27 104.80 104.80 
504  Dereck Jobb                                       Subaru                             56 106.94 107.24 105.38 108.30 105.83 104.88 104.88 
208  Shane McSorley                                    Honda Civic                        27 113.18 107.60 108.34 105.40 106.61 106.56 105.40 
207  J P McSorley                                      Honda Civic                        28 110.49 108.30 106.68 108.41 108.21 106.17 106.17 
210  Kevin Eves                                        Toyota                             29 113.02 110.63 106.99 113.02 106.34 106.73 106.34 
205  Dermot O'Hagan                                    Vauxhall Corsa                     210 109.88 109.16 106.65 110.35 107.60 108.41 106.65 
305  George Elliott                                    Escort RS                          311 111.13 109.10 106.97 107.43 107.57 108.36 106.97 
505  Danny Menagh                                      Subaru                             512 114.98 115.84 108.68 108.53 109.31 108.23 108.23 
307  David Denninson                                   Vauxhall Astra                     313 113.11 109.78 110.66 FAIL 109.38 FAIL 109.38 
502  Robert McKelvey                                   Mitsubishi Evo 8                   514 110.06 113.40 120.89 109.83   109.83 
201  Davy Kerr                                         Peugeot 205                        215 110.54 110.19 119.40 111.39 113.11 112.16 110.19 
409  Willy Vance                                       Mk2 Escort                         416 116.08 114.48 116.70 110.52 115.28 114.21 110.52 
304  Stephen Baxter                                    Ford Mk2 Escort                    317 112.06 113.40 116.09 112.13 111.58 111.62 111.58 
204  Nigel Simpson                                     Peugeot 106                        218 115.47 113.35 112.07 111.64 112.48 113.37 111.64 
306  Declan Campbell                                   Mk2 Escort                         319 112.29 112.21 113.62 113.97 112.12 112.65 112.12 
203  Peter Jennings                                    Peugeot 205                        220 118.41 116.94 113.76 114.17 113.88 112.41 112.41 
107  Glen Irwin                                        Vauxhall Nova                      121 114.18 112.60 FAIL 113.23   112.60 
105  Gareth Mimnagh                                    Vauxhall Nova                      122 120.09 116.88 115.40 117.25 112.72 116.89 112.72 
106  Raymond Denninson                                 Vauxhall Nova                      123 126.91 126.05 117.45 114.35 113.25 115.92 113.25 
408  Billy Vance                                       Escort Mk2                         424 119.11 114.79 117.40 114.45 115.56 113.31 113.31 
202  Roy Coulter                                       Peugeot 205                        225 120.68 117.67 116.86 115.85 114.10 120.70 114.10 
109  Andrew McMahon                                    Citroen AX                         126 119.97 121.34 120.49 118.92 116.85 115.16 115.16 
402  Damien Campbell                                   Mk2 Escort                         427 117.10 116.40 115.94 116.09 117.74 116.32 115.94 
301  Joe McMenamin                                     Opel Manta                         328 119.62 119.76 116.78 116.04 118.84 116.51 116.04 
108  Johnathan Lindsey                                 Vauxhall Nova                      129 123.72 124.47 120.35 122.39 116.20 116.22 116.20 
103  Barry Scott                                       Mk2 Escort                         130 120.15 118.36 118.02 117.33 117.26 117.57 117.26 
104  G Deazley                                         Vauxhall Nova                      131 125.74 122.23 117.84 117.48 118.79 118.45 117.48 
405  Gordon Simpson                                    Peugeot  306                       432 126.61 122.98 122.60 121.48 119.56 120.38 119.56 
211  Martin Collins                                    Honda Civic                        233 127.44 123.65 121.52 120.46 120.91 119.74 119.74 
206  Brian Little                                      Ford Escort G3                     234 126.27 123.67 123.07 120.51 121.36 121.79 120.51 
102  Colleen Barker                                    Vauxhall Nova                      135 130.57 127.67 125.82 123.08 126.14 124.25 123.08 
101  D McAleer                                         Vauxhall Corsa                     136 126.94 124.57 123.94 125.09 127.54 126.55 123.94 
407  Benny Grainger                                    Honda Civic                        437 139.05 130.25 130.31    130.25 
401  Robert McFarland                                  Talbot Sunbeam                     438 FAIL      FAIL 
406  Alan McMahon                                      Honda Civic                        439 FAIL      FAIL 
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Class 1 Modified  Saloon  Sports and Rally Cars up to 1400cc 8v
Class Record

No. Name Car Class Timed Runs                         Best   Pos

107  Glen Irwin                                        Vauxhall Nova                      11 114.18 112.60 FAIL 113.23   112.60 
105  Gareth Mimnagh                                    Vauxhall Nova                      12 120.09 116.88 115.40 117.25 112.72 116.89 112.72 
106  Raymond Denninson                                 Vauxhall Nova                      13 126.91 126.05 117.45 114.35 113.25 115.92 113.25 
109  Andrew McMahon                                    Citroen AX                         14 119.97 121.34 120.49 118.92 116.85 115.16 115.16 
108  Johnathan Lindsey                                 Vauxhall Nova                      15 123.72 124.47 120.35 122.39 116.20 116.22 116.20 
103  Barry Scott                                       Mk2 Escort                         16 120.15 118.36 118.02 117.33 117.26 117.57 117.26 
104  G Deazley                                         Vauxhall Nova                      17 125.74 122.23 117.84 117.48 118.79 118.45 117.48 
102  Colleen Barker                                    Vauxhall Nova                      18 130.57 127.67 125.82 123.08 126.14 124.25 123.08 
101  D McAleer                                         Vauxhall Corsa                     19 126.94 124.57 123.94 125.09 127.54 126.55 123.94 

Class 2 Modified  Saloon  Sports and Rally Cars 1401cc to 1650cc 8v including up to 1400cc 16v
Class Record

No. Name Car Class Timed Runs                         Best   Pos

208  Shane McSorley                                    Honda Civic                        21 113.18 107.60 108.34 105.40 106.61 106.56 105.40 
207  J P McSorley                                      Honda Civic                        22 110.49 108.30 106.68 108.41 108.21 106.17 106.17 
210  Kevin Eves                                        Toyota                             23 113.02 110.63 106.99 113.02 106.34 106.73 106.34 
205  Dermot O'Hagan                                    Vauxhall Corsa                     24 109.88 109.16 106.65 110.35 107.60 108.41 106.65 
201  Davy Kerr                                         Peugeot 205                        25 110.54 110.19 119.40 111.39 113.11 112.16 110.19 
204  Nigel Simpson                                     Peugeot 106                        26 115.47 113.35 112.07 111.64 112.48 113.37 111.64 
203  Peter Jennings                                    Peugeot 205                        27 118.41 116.94 113.76 114.17 113.88 112.41 112.41 
202  Roy Coulter                                       Peugeot 205                        28 120.68 117.67 116.86 115.85 114.10 120.70 114.10 
211  Martin Collins                                    Honda Civic                        29 127.44 123.65 121.52 120.46 120.91 119.74 119.74 
206  Brian Little                                      Ford Escort G3                     210 126.27 123.67 123.07 120.51 121.36 121.79 120.51 

Class 3 Modified  Saloon  Sports and Rally Cars 1651 to 2100cc 8v including 1401ccto 1650cc 16v
Class Record

No. Name Car Class Timed Runs                         Best   Pos

404  Brian Tolan                                       Ford Escort G3                     31 108.90 108.62 108.11 107.71 106.27 104.80 104.80 
305  George Elliott                                    Escort RS                          32 111.13 109.10 106.97 107.43 107.57 108.36 106.97 
307  David Denninson                                   Vauxhall Astra                     33 113.11 109.78 110.66 FAIL 109.38 FAIL 109.38 
304  Stephen Baxter                                    Ford Mk2 Escort                    34 112.06 113.40 116.09 112.13 111.58 111.62 111.58 
306  Declan Campbell                                   Mk2 Escort                         35 112.29 112.21 113.62 113.97 112.12 112.65 112.12 
301  Joe McMenamin                                     Opel Manta                         36 119.62 119.76 116.78 116.04 118.84 116.51 116.04 

Class 4 Modified  Saloon  Sports and Rally Cars over 2100cc both 8v and 16v plus 1651cc to 2100cc 16v
Class Record

No. Name Car Class Timed Runs                         Best   Pos

403  Ronan Campbell                                    Mk2 Escort                         41 104.55 105.47 107.01 105.86 102.91 101.87 101.87 
409  Willy Vance                                       Mk2 Escort                         42 116.08 114.48 116.70 110.52 115.28 114.21 110.52 
408  Billy Vance                                       Escort Mk2                         43 119.11 114.79 117.40 114.45 115.56 113.31 113.31 
402  Damien Campbell                                   Mk2 Escort                         44 117.10 116.40 115.94 116.09 117.74 116.32 115.94 
405  Gordon Simpson                                    Peugeot  306                       45 126.61 122.98 122.60 121.48 119.56 120.38 119.56 
407  Benny Grainger                                    Honda Civic                        46 139.05 130.25 130.31    130.25 
401  Robert McFarland                                  Talbot Sunbeam                     47 FAIL      FAIL 
406  Alan McMahon                                      Honda Civic                        48 FAIL      FAIL 
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Class 5 All four-wheel drive cars
Class Record 96.37 James Gillen Subaru 2007

No. Name Car Class Timed Runs                         Best   Pos

507  James Gillen                                      Subaru                             51 103.25 102.39  99.99 101.66    99.99 
503  Eamon Mimnagh                                     Mitsubishi Evo 6                   52 106.19 105.74 108.40 105.32 103.59 103.27 103.27 
501  Trevor Elliott                                    Mitsubishi Evo 6                   53 111.07 108.83 106.95 105.45 107.02 104.22 104.22 
504  Dereck Jobb                                       Subaru                             54 106.94 107.24 105.38 108.30 105.83 104.88 104.88 
505  Danny Menagh                                      Subaru                             55 114.98 115.84 108.68 108.53 109.31 108.23 108.23 
502  Robert McKelvey                                   Mitsubishi Evo 8                   56 110.06 113.40 120.89 109.83   109.83 
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